
Tax Unit ID: 232
Parcel #: 0851601003007000

Tax Unit: SILVER LAKE CITY 232 Value: 22,466

CAMA #: 085 16 0 10 03 007 00 0 00
Sec: 16 Twn: 11 Rgn: 14

Property Address/Legal:     

CORE00074
CORELOGIC COMMERCIAL

    

Owner: SMITH, KYLE P Legal: THE SOUTH 30FT OF LOT 5 & THE NORTH 40FT OF LOT 6 
BARNEYS ADD

SMITH, ALLISON A

SMITH, ALLISON A

Tax Year Type Statement #

2023 RL 345575

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 1,663.80 1,663.80 3,327.60

Special 0.78 0.78 1.56

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202784542-1 11/27/2023

0.00 0.00

11/27/2023

1,663.80

1 1,663.80

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

1,663.80

Allison Smith

202857454-1 02/15/2024

1,664.58 0.00

02/15/2024

0.00

F 0.00

0.00

1,664.58

0.00

0.00

**********

1,664.58

Lawyers Title of 
Kansas, Inc

Check #Name/Amnt: 135919              Lawyers Title of Kansas, Inc          1664.58

Grand Totals 1,664.58 1,664.58 0.00 3,329.16

1,664.58 0.00 1,664.58 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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