

RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

4/21/2026 9:59:57 PM

Tax Unit ID: 232	Tax Unit: SILVER LAKE CITY 232	Value: 22,466
Parcel #: 0851601003007000		
CAMA #: 085 16 0 10 03 007 00 0 00		
Sec: 16	Twtn: 11	Rgn: 14
Property Address/Legal:		
CORE00074		
CORELOGIC COMMERCIAL		
SMITH, ALLISON A		
Owner: SMITH, KYLE P SMITH, ALLISON A		Legal: THE SOUTH 30FT OF LOT 5 & THE NORTH 40FT OF LOT 6 BARNEYS ADD

Tax Year	Type	Statement #		1st Half	2nd Half	Total
2023	RL	345575	General Taxes	1,663.80	1,663.80	3,327.60
			Special	0.78	0.78	1.56

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By		
202784542-1	11/27/2023	11/27/2023	1	1,663.80	0.00	0.00	1,663.80	
0.00	0.00	1,663.80		0.00	0.00	*****	Allison Smith	
202857454-1	02/15/2024	02/15/2024	F	0.00	1,664.58	0.00	1,664.58	
1,664.58	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	*****	Lawyers Title of	
Check #Name/Amnt: 135919		Lawyers Title of Kansas, Inc		1664.58				
Grand Totals				1,664.58	1,664.58	0.00	3,329.16	
1,664.58	0.00	1,664.58		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00